POPULATION AND MIGRATION STATISTICS COMMITTEE (SCOTLAND)

10.

10 April 2013, 1:15 pm to 3:45 pm

Room 1/G/8, Ladywell House, Ladywell Road, Edinburgh EH12 7TF

Subject

Introduction

Minutes of meeting held on 3
October 2011

Update on action points from
previous meeting

2011 Census progress

(release la, b & c and release 2)
and plans for future publications
(approaches for release 3 & 4)
Beyond 2011 Stakeholder
engagement and data linkage work

Mid Year Estimates reconciliation &
methodology

-Distribution of International
Migrants

Branch updates — discussion

- Household Estimates &
Projections

- Population and Migration
Statistics

- Statistical Information Services
ScotStat Board update

Any Other Business

Date of next meeting

Time

1:15-1:20

1:20-1:25

1:25-1:30

1:30-2:20

2:20-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20-3:30

3:40-3:43

3:43-3:45

Speaker

Kirsty
MacLachlan

Kirsty
MacLachlan

Kirsty
MacLachlan

Amy Wilson

Jules Goodlet-
Rowley and
Alex Stannard

Kylie Hill

Various

Jenny Boag
Kirsty
MacLachlan

Kirsty
MacLachlan

Papers

Paper 18 PAMS(12) 18

Paper 1 PAMS(13) 01

Paper 2 PAMS(13) 02

Paper 3 PAMS(13) 03

Paper 4 PAMS(13) 04

Paper 5 PAMS(13) 05

Paper 6 PAMS(13) 06

Paper 7 PAMS(13) 07

Paper 8 PAMS(13) 08




