POPULATION AND MIGRATION STATISTICS COMMITTEE (SCOTLAND)

10 April 2013, 1:15 pm to 3:45 pm Room 1/G/8, Ladywell House, Ladywell Road, Edinburgh EH12 7TF

	Subject	Time	Speaker	Papers
1.	Introduction	1:15-1:20	Kirsty MacLachlan	
2.	Minutes of meeting held on 3 October 2011	1:20-1:25	Kirsty MacLachlan	Paper 18 PAMS(12) 18
3.	Update on action points from previous meeting	1:25-1:30	Kirsty MacLachlan	Paper 1 PAMS(13) 01
4.	2011 Census progress (release 1a, b & c and release 2) and plans for future publications (approaches for release 3 & 4)	1:30-2:20	Amy Wilson	Paper 2 PAMS(13) 02
5.	Beyond 2011 Stakeholder engagement and data linkage work	2:20-2:50	Jules Goodlet- Rowley and Alex Stannard	Paper 3 PAMS(13) 03
				Paper 4 PAMS(13) 04
6.	Mid Year Estimates reconciliation & methodology -Distribution of International Migrants	2:50-3:00	Kylie Hill	Paper 5 PAMS(13) 05
7.	Branch updates – discussion	3:00-3:20	Various	
	- Household Estimates & Projections			Paper 6 PAMS(13) 06
	- Population and Migration Statistics			Paper 7 PAMS(13) 07
	- Statistical Information Services			Paper 8 PAMS(13) 08
8.	ScotStat Board update	3:20-3:30	Jenny Boag	
9.	Any Other Business	3:40-3:43	Kirsty MacLachlan	
10.	Date of next meeting	3:43-3:45	Kirsty MacLachlan	